ALPHA EQU'PMENT COM PANY Call usfor central office, transmission, switching,

Equipment Racks - Section A — Index power equipment, framing, hardware and racks.

Please select the part number you wish to view.
This document may be used for reference and printed in whole or part.

DWG DESCRIPTION PAGE

VARIOUS EQUIPMENT 2

A10190S SINGLE SIDE DRILLED EQUIP. RACK OVERHEAD SUPPORTED FOR 19" X 1-4/4" MOUNTING PLATES 3
A10230S SINGLE SIDE DRILLED EQUIP. RACK OVERHEAD SUPPORTED FOR 23" X 1-3/4” MOUNTING PLATES 3
A10190D DOUBLE SIDE DRILLED EQUIP. RACK OVERHEAD SUPPORTED FOR 19" X 1-3/4" MOUNTING PLATES 4
A10230D DOUBLE SIDE DRILLED EQUIP. RACK OVERHEAD SUPPORTED FOR 23" X 1-3/4" MOUNTING PLATES 4
A1019FS SINGLE SIDE DRILLED EQUIP. RACK FLOOR SUPPORTED FOR 19” X 1-3/4” MOUNTING PLATES 5
A1023FS SINGLE SIDE DRILLED EQUIP. RACK FLOOR SUPPORTED FOR 23" X 1-3/4” MOUNTING PLATES 5
A1019FD DOUBLE SIDE DRILLED EQUIP. RACK FLOOR SUPPORTED FOR 19” X 1-3/4” MOUNTING PLATES 6
A1023FD DOUBLE SIDE DRILLED EQUIP. RACK FLOOR SUPPORTED FOR 23" X 1-3/4" MOUNTING PLATES 6
A720001 MOUNTING HARDWARE FOR OVERHEAD SUPPORTED RACK 7
A100036 EQUIPMENT RACK JUNCTION KIT 7
A100030 END CLOSING DETAIL FOR ANGLE GUARD RAIL 7
8

8

9

9

A101913 BLANK PANEL ASSEMBLY 19" RACK
A102313 BLANK PANEL ASSEMBLY 23" RACK
A101909 GROUND BAR ASSEMBLY 19" RACK
A102309 GROUND BAR ASSEMBLY 23" RACK

A101903 DUST COVER — FLOOR SUPPORTED 19" RELAY RACK 10
A102303 DUST COVER — FLOOR SUPPORTED 23" RELAY RACK 10
A108300 MOUNTING ADAPTOR ASSEMBLY 23" TO 19" 10
A100050 EQUIPMENT RACK GUARD RAIL SPLICEKIT 11
A761200 MOUNTING SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 12-24 PAN HEAD 11
A920001 POWER & SIGNAL CABLE SUPPORT ASSEMBLY “GOAL POST” 11
A100005 EQUIPMENT RACK GROUND ASSEMBLY 12
A100023 GUARD RAIL EXTENSION ASSEMBLY 12
A101917 12" FIXED GUARD RAIL ASSEMBLY FOR EQUIPMENT RACK 19” 13
A102317 12" FIXED GUARD RAIL ASSEMBLY FOR EQUIPMENT RACK 23" 13
A101918 WALL MOUNTED GATE ASSEMBLY RELAY RACK 19" 14
A102318 WALL MOUNTED GATE ASSEMBLY RELAY RACK 23" 14
A1006CS CABLING SECTION ASSEMBLY 6” 15
A1008CS CABLING SECTION ASSEMBLY 8” 15
A1006CT CABLE TROUGH VERTICAL 16
A100610 ADJUSTABLE GUARD RAIL ASSEMBLY 6" CABLING SECTION 16
A101910 GUARD RAIL ASSEMBLY ADJUSTABLE 19" RACK LINEUPS 17
A102310 GUARD RAIL ASSEMBLY ADJUSTABLE 23" RACK LINEUPS 18
A101952 EQUIPMENT SHELF ASSEMBLY 19" RACK 19
A102352 EQUIPMENT SHELF ASSEMBLY 23" RACK 19
A101951 CORD TROUGH ASSEMBLY 19" RACK MOUNTED 20
A102351 CORD TROUGH ASSEMBLY 23" RACK MOUNTED 20
A100051 TERMINAL BLOCK MOUNTING ASSEMBLY HORIZONTAL RACK MOUNTED 21
A101956 EQUIPMENT SHELF FLUSH MOUNT 19" RACK 21
A107000 RACK STANDOFF ADAPTORS 22
A101962 CASTER BASE ASSEMBLY FOR FLOOR SUPPORTED 19" RACK 23
A140042 ISOLATION KIT RACK GROUND ASSEMBLY 23
A141904 ISOLATION KIT 19" OVERHEAD SUPPORTED RACK 24
A142304 ISOLATION KIT 23" OVERHEAD SUPPORTED RACK 24
A141901 ISOLATION KIT 19" FLOOR SUPPORTED RACK 25
A142301 ISOLATION KIT 23" FLOOR SUPPORTED RACK 25
A140013 ISOLATION KIT FOR EQUIPMENT RACK GROUND BAR 26
A600002 FUSE- GMT 26
A141902 ISOLATION KIT 19" UNEQUAL CHANNEL RACK 27
A142302 ISOLATION KIT 23" UNEQUAL CHANNEL RACK 27

TN 1-888-427-6096 www.a phaequi pmentcompany.com/ To Main Index



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html

ALPHA EQUIPMENT COMPANY

Equipment Racks

AEC Manufactured Equipment Racks
:""‘h=-=-=.,_,__,_]

- A400018 | -5 T 'l I' Ly II"'II|"'
.. | T
20 Position Fuse Panel | V,?;;V ﬂ |
« = = ﬂ !Front = -.LT:I.—E Side
For 19" or 23" Rear ' P
Equipment Rack tiw i HE
| ¥ A910001
| ; Cable Bracket
! i Available:
: B = 2" to 8L
! = ! For cable management
= j on equipment rack.
—— p e o R - |
L | e =
A100005
! Equipment Rack
A101952 i é G
. , | round Assembl
Equipment Shelf ¥ . . ) y
s Thiskit i st t , Wi
Assembly . i mounting 1Ugs, wire, mounting dips, screws,
¥ and 9 feet of 6 awg solid tinned copper wire. It
19” or 23’ is used to ground rack mounted circuits.
T ——
A107000 A102309-23" i
. . |-|J [XX] |I:. .:| 'I:' P
Circuit Stand-Off Ground Bar |} T L
3,5, 0or 7D Li Edd L
For mounting equipment
away from the rack. For 19" or 23" P T e cessswmp
1 to 5 mounting spaces Equipment Rack .,
qFr
" J o A108300
- - w - i-'
7101908 r : !__ Mounting Adapter
A102308 |4 3|
Mounting Bar : : .
Assembly Pald 7wl
F ing mise. it L3 mounting %4 For mounting 19”
Or mounting misc. items i i 7
in19” or 23" eguipment racks. SPaces equipment in 23" rack.
2
TN 1-888-427-6096 www.al phaegui pmentcompany.com  To A index To Main Index



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html

ALPHA EQUIPMENT COMPANY

Equipment Racks

S

TE ° @ﬁ :
- :
H o ° o
%]
w
&}
&
o 4]
) HOLES L2
) THREADED lE
T ; 1924 \; § oo
s
18 5/16 3
4 S
: : HOLES
] i THREADED
; P\L 4 224 N
;
4
4|
o A
: : g
I 2 S
4=
§ 2 :
ji 4 #JL
: ;
. o oo . .
. o J . .
3 g o o
Lo le o | e o o
Y L
205116 4 P 312

SINGLE SIDE DRILLED EQUIPMENT RACK
OVERHEAD SUPPORTED FOR 19" X 1-3/4"

MOUNTING PLATES.

TABLE A TABLE B
PART MTG FINISH
numBer| M |spaces | ASSY SUFFIX COLOR
AL0190S- 70 | 70" 2 70 AP | ALUMINUM PAINT
7% | 76 6 76 BR | BROWN
80 | 8.0 29 80 GR | GRAY
0 | 90 56 90 UN__| SAND & BRUSH
100 | 100" 62 100 UNC | SAND, BRUSH & CLEAR
116 | 116" 73 116 SP_ | SPECIAL
18 | 118" 74 118
NOTES:

1. ORDER RELAY RACK FROM TABLE
A. OTHER SIZES ARE AVAILABLE.

2. SELECT FINISH COLOR FROM TABLE B.

3. QUANTITY OF 1 FOR UPRIGHT CHANNELS INDICATES ONE PAIR.

4. SEE A101910 FOR ADJUSTABLE GUARD
RAILS. SEE A101904 & A101917 FOR FIXED
GUARD RAILS.

STOCK LIST

ASSEMBLY

70

76|

80

90100 116 |118

PART
NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

A101084 -S

UPRIGHT CHANNEL

A101090 -S

A101096 -S

1 A101108 -S

1 A101120 -S

1 A101138 -S

A101140 -S

5
N R E

R

A10190

OVERHEAD KIT

DWG. A10190S

SINGLE SIDE DRILLED EQUIPMENT RACK
OVERHEAD SUPPORTED FOR 23" X 1-3/4"

MOUNTING PLATES.

° > @j . . TABLE A TABLE B
) PART MTG FINISH
f oo ; NUMBER H spaces| ASSY SUFFIX COLOR
: A10230S- 70 7-0" 42 70 AP ALUMINUM PAINT
: ] 76 7-6" 46 76 BR BROWN
i J 80 | 8-0 49 80 GR GRAY
[ ] 90 | 9-0" 56 90 UN | SAND & BRUSH
/_® ®\= ] 100 | 100" 62 100 UNC | SAND, BRUSH & CLEAR
: ] 116 | 116" 73 116 SP | SPECIAL
] 118 | 118" 74 118
3 NOTES:
m 3
g 1. ORDER RELAY RACK FROM TABLE
[ A. OTHER SIZES ARE AVAILABLE.
. ;
r4 o
E 2. SELECT FINISH COLOR FROM TABLE B.
I % ) 3
22516 g 3. QUANTITY OF 1 FOR UPRIGHT CHANNELS INDICATES ONE PAIR.
+4 K E
] @ ] 4. SEE A102310 FOR ADJUSTABLE GUARD
] g ] RAILS. SEE A102304 & A102317 FOR FIXED
] [ ] GUARD RAILS.
# V2 HOLES L o
THREADED [ 1
; YRR ; STOCK LIST
< ASSEMBLY PART
1 - ; ITEM |70 76 80| 90[100]116] 118] NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 ] 1 1 A101084 -S| UPRIGHT CHANNEL
—r ] 1 1 A101090 -S
F E 1 1 A101096 -S
; : 1 1 A101108 -S
a A e ] . 1 1 A101120 -S
. o . . 1 1 A101138 -S
° °© . o ° 1 1| A101140 -S
° 2 L ° ° 2 1] 1] 1] a[ 1] 1] 1] A10230 OVERHEAD KIT
245116 4 P 3112
TN 1-888-427-6096 www.al phaegui pmentcompany.com To A index To Main Index



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html

ALPHA EQUIPMENT COMPANY

Equipment Racks
DOUBLE SIDE DRILLED EQUIPMENT RACK
/ : OVERHEAD SUPPORTED FOR 19" X 1-3/4"
° ° <:> A ¢ ° MOUNTING PLATES.
o ,;;77 oo of la
TABLE A TABLE B
] . ] N PART MTG FINISH
NUMBER H spaces | ASSY SUFFIX COLOR
: : ; : A10190S- 70 | 7-0" 42 70 BE BEIGE
:/—® @\: : : 76 | 76 46 76 BK | BLACK
: : : : 80 | 8-0" 49 80 BL BLUE
%0 | 9-0" 56 20 BR BROWN
100 | 10'-0" 62 100 GN | GREEN
116 | 11-6" 73 116 GR | GRAY
118 | 11-8" 74 118 SP SPECIAL
9 UN UNPAINTED
2 NOTES:
: : § : :
o 1. ORDER RELAY RACK FROM TABLE
é A. OTHER SIZES ARE AVAILABLE.
T z oo
é 2. SELECT FINISH COLOR FROM TABLE B.
B 18516 Hog 3. QUANTITY OF 1 FOR UPRIGHT CHANNELS INDICATES ONE PAIR.
H o — H 4
{4 g : : : 4. SEE A101910 FOR ADJUSTABLE GUARD
! : ; : RAILS. SEE A101904 & A101917 FOR FIXED
4V _HOLES : ] . GUARD RAILS.
e : : STOCK LIST
K Ny o H o
4 - : ASSEMBLY PART
] : ITEM 70[ 76] 80 90[100[ 116] 118| NUMBER DESCRIPTION
iJ : 1 1 A101084 -D | UPRIGHT CHANNEL
B ; 1 1 A101090 -D
; : 1 1 A101096 -D
; : : 1 1 A101108 -D
N i Y 2 R 1 1 A101120 -D
. of ) . . 1 1 A101138 -D
° ° o o 1 1 [ A101140-D
° o] \L L F ° o 2 1| 1] 1| 1] 1| 1] 1[ Alo190 OVERHEAD KIT
K—— 205116 ——— 4 Le 3172
DWG. A10180D
DOUBLE SIDE DRILLED EQUIPMENT RACK
OVERHEAD SUPPORTED FOR 23" X 1-3/4"
MOUNTING PLATES.
° o @jf . . TABLE A TABLEB
: ¢ ; - PART MTG FINISH
; i °° ; : NUMBER H spaces | ASSY SUFFIX COLOR
A10230S-70 | 7-0 42 70 BE BEIGE
; ; ; : 76 | 7-6 46 76 BK BLACK
; : : : 80 | 8-0" 49 80 BL BLUE
: : : : 90 | 9-0 56 90 BR | BROWN
:f@ @\: : : 100 | 10'-0" 62 100 GN_ | GREEN
: ; : : 116 | 11-6" 73 116 GR | GRAY
] i ] : 118 | 118 74 118 SP SPECIAL
; UN | UNPAINTED
NOTES:
]
% 1. ORDER RELAY RACK FROM TABLE
g A. OTHER SIZES ARE AVAILABLE.
é 2. SELECT FINISH COLOR FROM TABLE B.
T % oo
22516 g 3. QUANTITY OF 1 FOR UPRIGHT CHANNELS INDICATES ONE PAIR.
Y
; b 4. SEE A102310 FOR ADJUSTABLE GUARD
] @ RAILS. SEE A102304 & A102317 FOR FIXED
; woLes GUARD RAILS.
:fjr THREADED
] 1224 \j ] : STOCK LIST
{1 % : ASSEMBL PART
| ! ITEM ™70 76 80| 90| 100] 116] 118] NUMBER DESCRIPTION
4 . 1 1 A101084 -D | UPRIGHT CHANNEL
7 : 1 1 A101090 -D
; : 1 1 A101096 -D
: : 1 1 A101108 -D
;] r ;] . 1 1 A101120 -D
. o ) °° . . 1 1 A101138 -D
° ° o o 1 1| A101140-D
° o | L_F o ° 2 1] 1] 1| 1| 1| 1] 1] A10230 OVERHEAD KIT
245116 4 L 3112
DWG. A10230D

4
TN 1-888-427-6096 www.al phaequi pmentcompany.com To A index To Main Index



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html

ALPHA EQUIPMENT COMPANY

Equipment Racks
SINGLE SIDE DRILLED EQUIPMENT RACK
FLOOR SUPPORTED FOR 19" X 1-3/4"
MOUNTING PLATES.
™~
° ° o ° TABLE A
R PART MTG TABLE B
N 0o NUMBER H spaces | ASSY FINISH COLOR
] : AL019FS- 40 | 40" 2 20 SUFFIX
i : 50 | 5-0" 29 50 BE BEIGE
: : | - 60 | 6-0" 35 60 BK BLACK
; : 70 | 70 42 70 BL BLUE
: : 7% | 76 6 76 BR | BROWN
: : 80 | 8-0" 49 80 GN | GREEN
: 0 | 90" 56 90 GR | GRAY
: 100 | 10-0" 62 100 sp SPECIAL
: 116 | 116" 73 116 UN | UNPAINTED
: 18 | 118 74 118
A NOTES:
! g 1. ORDER RELAY RACK FROM TABLE A. OTHER HEIGHTS ARE
i HOLES ° 8 AVAILABLE.
F THREADED = 2. SELECT FINISH COLOR FROM TABLE B.
T H 12-24 — % oo ' d 3. QUANTITIES FOR UPRIGHT CHANNELS ARE IN PAIRS.
E i g 4. SEE A101910 FOR ADUSTABLE GUARD RAILS.
¥ o SEE A101904 OR A101917 FOR FIXED GUARD RAILS.
i z SEE A910001 FOR CABLE BRACKETS.
& 185/16 i R SEE A720001 FOR INSTALLATION ANCHOR KITS.
] : 1224 —_| SEE A101903 FOR DUST COVER.
1S : 4 =
: i T STOCK LIST
# = - ASSEMBLY PART
] : 33 'TEM  20] 50] 60] 79 76 80 90100116 |1l8| NUMBER DESCRIPTION
! : 8 g 1|1 A101048-S | UPRIGHT CHANNEL
F d = 1 1 A101060-S
43 : 1 1 A101072-S
- : 4JL 1 1 A101084-S
P : 1 1 A101090-S
o 1 1 A101096 -S
Jf i 1 1 A101108 -S
o . oo . . 1 1 A101120-S
. o ) . . 1 1 A101138-S
a o o ° 1 1| A101140-S
v ¢} o J/ L o o 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1| Al019F FLOOR KIT
205/16 [L 15 3‘
DWG. A1019FS
SINGLE SIDE DRILLED EQUIPMENT RACK
FLOOR SUPPORTED FOR 23" X 1-3/4"
MOUNTING PLATES.
TABLE A TABLE B
—( : ) PART MTG FINISH
NUMBER H spaces | ASSY SUFFIX COLOR
S B ¥ . B A1023FS- 70 7-0" 42 70 BE BEIGE
. 76 7-6" 46 76 BK BLACK
‘ oo 80 8'-0" 49 80 BL BLUE
] : 90 9'-0" 56 90 BR BROWN
] : 100 | 10-0 62 100 GN GREEN
] i i ’ 116 | 11'-6" 73 116 GR GRAY
/—® ®\ 118 | 11'-8" 74 118 SP SPECIAL
] : UN UNPAINTED
NOTES:
1. ORDER RELAY RACK FROM TABLE
" A. OTHER SIZES ARE AVAILABLE.
w
2 2. SELECT FINISH COLOR FROM TABLE B.
2]
; e o : ‘é 3. QUANTITY OF 1 FOR UPRIGHT CHANNELS INDICATES ONE PAIR.
T E 12-24 3 oo
] T é 4. SEE A102310 FOR ADJUSTABLE GUARD
y RAILS. SEE A102304 & A102317 FOR FIXED
s GUARD RAILS.
225/16 - HOLES
| THREADED
e N By STOCK LIST
1
4 g ASSEMBLY PART
fﬁf § § ITEM 70[ 76 80] 90 100[ 116]118] NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1s : TF 1 1 A101084 -S | UPRIGHT CHANNEL
{2 3 i 1 1 A101090 -S
: : 8 - 1 1 A101096 -S
ji i 1 1 A101108 -S
T i 1 1 A101120 -S
. . oo . . 1 1 A101138 -S
o o ™ o o 1 1| A101140 -S
o o | jJ o o 2 1] 1| 2] 1] 1] 1| 1] A1023F FLOORKIT
245/16 ’L 15. J‘
DWG. A1023FS

TN 1-888-427-6096 www.al phaegui pmentcompany.com To A index To Main Index



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html

ALPHA EQUIPMENT COMPANY

Equipment Racks
DOUBLE SIDE DRILLED EQUIPMENT RACK
FLOOR SUPPORTED FOR 19" X 1-3/4"
MOUNTING PLATES.
KNG ° j B o
f e TABLE A TABLE B
: : PART MTG FINISH
: : NUMBER H spaces | ASSY SUFFIX COLOR
: : AL0L9FD- 70 70" 42 70 BE | BEIGE
/—@ ®\ 76 | 76" 46 76 BK | BLACK
: : 80 | 80 49 80 BL | BLUE
90 90" 56 90 BR | BROWN
100 | 10-0° 62 100 GN_ | GREEN
16 | 116" 73 116 GR | GRAY
18 | 118 74 118 SP_ | SPECIAL
UN | UNPAINTED
a NOTES:
O
<
% 1. ORDER RELAY RACK FROM TABLE
HOLES o A. OTHER SIZES ARE AVAILABLE.
: THREADED §
T K 12-24 ~__ ¢ Z oo ’ g 2. SELECT FINISH COLOR FROM TABLE B.
| % e}
=§ 3. QUANTITY OF 1 FOR UPRIGHT CHANNELS INDICATES ONE PAIR.
=
185/16 3 HOLES 4. SEE A101910 FOR ADJUSTABLE GUARD
THREADED RAILS. SEE A101904 & A101917 FOR FIXED
i i | 1224 | GUARD RAILS.
hR3 . STOCK LIST
s <
H a0
: : Q ASSEMBLY PART
1o : S ITEM 707 76] 80] 90]100]116] 118| NUMBER DESCRIPTION
43 : 1 1 A101084-D | UPRIGHT CHANNEL
: : 4 . 1 1 A101090-D
N : 1 1 A101096-D
+ : 1 1 A101108-D
- /—@ ¢ 1 1 A101120-D
. . e . N 1 1 A101138-D
o o ™ o o 1 1| A101140-D
b e o | | ° - 2 1] 1] 1] 1] 1] 1] 1] A1019F FLOOR KIT
205/16 L 15 4
DWG. A1019FD
DOUBLE SIDE DRILLED EQUIPMENT RACK
FLOOR SUPPORTED FOR 23" X 1-3/4"
MOUNTING PLATES.
TABLE A TABLE B
PART MTG FINISH
/® NUMBER H spaces | ASSY SUFFIX COLOR
_ _ - - - A1023FD- 70 | 70" 42 70 BE | BEIGE
76 | 76" 46 76 BK | BLACK
. 80 | 8-0" 49 80 BL | BLUE
i 9 | 90" 56 90 BR | BROWN
y 100 | 100" 62 100 GN_ | GREEN
; 1 i 16 | 116 73 116 GR | GRAY
ey (D~ 118 | 118 74 118 SP__| SPECIAL
] UN UNPAINTED
NOTES:
1. ORDER RELAY RACK FROM TABLE
" A. OTHER SIZES ARE AVAILABLE.
w
%(: 2. SELECT FINISH COLOR FROM TABLE B.
2}
e o 2 3. QUANTITY OF 1 FOR UPRIGHT CHANNELS INDICATES ONE PAIR.
T 1224 % oo
g 4. SEE A102310 FOR ADJUSTABLE GUARD
: RAILS. SEE A102304 & A102317 FOR FIXED
s GUARD RAILS.
225/16 - HOLES
| THREADED
1s r 1220 STOCK LIST
1L ASSEMBLY PART
= e ITEM  ["70] 76] 80] 90]100]116]118| NUMBER DESCRIPTION
: 8g 1 1 A101084 -D_| UPRIGHT CHANNEL
13 J 1 1 A101090 -D
1 4 1 1 A101096 -D
s 1 1 A101108 -D
7 1 1 A101120 -D
. A \ oo . . 1 1 A101138 -D
= A = = 1 1| A101140 -D
N J ] j N : 2 1] 1] 1] 1] 1] 1] 1] A10230 FLOOR KIT
245/16 L 15 4
DWG. A1023FD

6
TN 1-888-427-6096 www.al phaegui pmentcompany.com To A index To Main Index



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html

ALPHA EQUIPMENT COMPANY

Equipment Racks

END CLOSING DETAIL FOR ANGLE GUARD RAIL

TOP VIEW
MOUNTING HARDWARE FOR 5 o EQUIPMENT RACK JUNCTION KIT
OVERHEAD SUPPORTED RACK
%f ﬂg i STOCK LIST
[ i PART
ITEM | QTY NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 6 A763708 BOLT 3/8-16 X 1 HH
2 12 A730037 FLAT WASHER 3/8
Q O 3 6 | A770037 NUT 3/8-16 HEX
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
o 6 af)
NOTES:
00
1. USES TO CONNECT ADJACENT EQUIPMENT
TA B L E A RACKS TOGETHER
PART 2. FASTENERS ARE GRADE 2 STEEL PLATE
NUMBER APPLICATION . ZINC & YELLOW DICHROMATE
A720001- 1 | SINGLE ASSEMBLY B E
2 | OVERHEAD SUPPORTED RACK .
4 | FLOOR SUPPORTED RACK -
A 00
STOCK LIST
ASSEMBLY PART
ITEM 1214 NUMBER DESCRIPTION .
1 1| 2| 4| A770037 HEX NUT 3/8-16 B K
2 1| 2| 4| A731037 LOCK WASHER 3/8
3 1] 2 | 4| A730037 FLAT WASHER 3/8 °° ©o
4 1] 2| 4| A730050 FLAT WASHER 1/2 i 4 A
5 1| 2| 4 | A769001-22 STUD 3/8-16 X 2 3/4 4 ;
6 1] 2] 4] A723716 EXPANSION ANCHOR 3/8 X 2 c0 . 4 < N
TOP VIEW

TABLE A TABLE B
PART STOCK FINISH
COLOR
NUMBER - LIST WEIGHT SUFFIX
" BE BEIGE
A100030- 12 12 12 0.69 B | BLACK
14 14 14 0.77 BL BLUE
15 | 15" 15 0.80 BR | BROWN
16 16" 16 0.84 GN GREEN
20 20" 20 0.98 SP SPECIAL
NONE| GRAY
NOTES:

1. SELECT LENGTH PER TABLE A

2. SELECT FINISH PER TABLE B
3. COMPLETE PART NUMBER MAY INCLUDE FINISH SUFFIX
EXAMPLE: A100030-16BR
> 4. END BRACKET IS MADE OF HOT ROLLED STEEL
v
77@ BAR PAINTED PER TABLE B.
5. FASTENERS ARE GRADE 2 STEEL PLATED ZINC
& YELLOW DICHROMATE
FRONT VIEW
STOCK LIST
ASSEMBLY PART
ITEM 12| 14| 15| 16| 20 NUMBER DESCRIPTION
@ 1 1 A101002- 12 END BRACKET
D e 1 1 14 | END BRACKET
1 1 15 END BRACKET
1 1 16 END BRACKET
1 1 20 END BRACKET
2 4141414 4] A763308 SCREW 5/16-18 X1 FH
3 4141444 A770031 HEX NUT 5/16-18
7
TN 1-888-427-6096 www.al phaegui pmentcompany.com To A index To Main Index



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html

ALPHA EQUIPMENT COMPANY

Equipment Racks
- i - BLANK PANEL ASSEMBLY 19" RACK
N 7
@ 5
o @
E ~ : ) E TABLE B
o . TABLE A NS
o o PART MTG NOMINAL |, ooy suFFix | COLOR
NUMBER SPACES| HEIGHT BE | BEIGE
© o A101913- 1 1 13/4 1 BK BLACK
_ _ 2 2 3112 2 g; SE%ENN
i . 3 3 51/4 3 oN | GREEN
° ° 4 4 7 4 GR | GRAY
¢ : 5 5 83/4 5 SP__| SPECIAL
. A NONE| NO FINISH
() @|
13/4 [ |
MTG
SPACES
Q|
) Q|
B : STOCK LIST
o : ASSEMBLY PART
. . ITEM 1 2 3 2 5 NUMBER DESCRIPTION
¢ ° 1 1 A105149- 191 | BLANK PANEL
° ° 1 1 192
o o 1 1 193
S 1 1 194
1 1 195
o © 2 4 4 4 4 8 A761204 SCREW 12-24 X 1/2 PH SS
O O
23
f 22516 ﬁ BLANK PANEL ASSEMBLY 23" RACK
%& v &
o o
o Y > TABLE A TABLEB
(@ Lol
PART MTG NOMINAL FINISH COLOR
o o NUMBER spacEs| HEIGHT | ASSY SUFFIX
A102313- 1 1 13/4 1 BE | BEIGE
- . BK BLACK
2 2 3172 2 BL | BLUE
2 : 3 3 5 1/4 3 BR | BROWN
o . 4 4 7 4 GN GREEN
° /@ ° 5 5 8 3/4 5 GR GRAY
B . SP_ | SPECIAL
NONE| NO FINISH
] O
13/4 @ O
MTG
SPACES
|
(D O
g : STOCK LIST
B . ASSEMBLY PART
. . ITEM 1 2 3 2 5 NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 A105149- 231 BLANK PANEL
° ’ 1 1 232
o o 1 1 233
o o 1 1 234
1 1 235
o o 2 4| 4| 4| 4| 8| A761204 SCREW 12-24 X 1/2 PH SS
Q
8
TN 1-888-427-6096 www.al phaequi pmentcompany.com To A index To Main Index



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html

ALPHA EQUIPMENT COMPANY

Equipment Racks

GROUND BAR ASSEMBLY 19" RACK

.
& o o s« o o o] o] o § ()=
o] Q Q
o [e] <
o] o] o
Qo Q Q
o] Qo o
STOCK LIST
PART
ITEM QTY NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 A130042- 19 GROUND BAR
2 1 A130042- 2 SPLICE BAR
3 8 A130047- 4 TERMINAL LUG 16-22AWG
4 8 A769013- 3 SCREW 8-32 X 3/8 PH SS
5 2 A761208 SCREW 12-24 X 1/2 PH SS
DWG. A101909
GROUND BAR ASSEMBLY 23" RACK
o) O O E

g (]lf ) l¢] )N ® ) ()] D [¢) § E[E -
o 8-32 Q [}
o THREAD o o
o o o
o o o
[e] o o
STOCK LIST
PART
ITEM | QTY NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 A130042- 23 GROUND BAR
2 1 A130042- 2 SPLICE BAR
3 8 A130047- 4 TERMINAL LUG 16-22AWG
4 8 A769013- 3 SCREW 8-32 X 3/8 PH SS
5 2 A761208 SCREW 12-24 X 1/2 PH SS

DWG. A102309

TN 1-888-427-6096 www.a phaequi pmentcompany.com To A index To Main Index



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html



http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html

